BS.5050.02
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Article Code

BS.S050.A.0
2

BS.5050.B.0
2

BS.5050.C.0
2

BS.5050.D.0
2

BS.S050.E.0
2

BS.S050.F.0
2

BS.5050.G.0
2

Colour

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

Diameter

45

55

65

75

85

95

105

Height

70

85

100

115

130

145

160

Material

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

plastic

# per box

100

100

100

100

50

50

150

Country of

origin

China

China

China

China

China

China

China

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A
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