
BS.S050.02

Article Code	Colour	Diameter	Height	Material	# per box	Country of origin	Warehouse
BS.S050.A.0 2	silver	45	70	plastic	100	China	WHS NL A
BS.S050.B.0 2	silver	55	85	plastic	100	China	WHS NL A
BS.S050.C.0 2	silver	65	100	plastic	100	China	WHS NL A
BS.S050.D.0 2	silver	75	115	plastic	100	China	WHS NL A
BS.S050.E.0 2	silver	85	130	plastic	50	China	WHS NL A
BS.S050.F.0 2	silver	95	145	plastic	50	China	WHS NL A
BS.S050.G.0 2	silver	105	160	plastic	150	China	WHS NL A
